ACF OCTOBER 2025 SCHOOLING DRESSAGE RESULTS

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 SMALL ARENA

(C)BETZEL 'L,
43 NAOMI RAYBURN
41 CAMRYN MCARTHUR
44 ELIZANNE DAUTERIVE

JEAN LAFITTE
PIMLICO'S MIRAGE
ROSALINA

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 SUNDAY

(C)BETZEL 'L,
88 KALIE BECKERS

NEPRESSO

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 LG ARENA

(C)BETZEL 'L,
5 BARBARA GRANNAN
67 JOEL HEBERT

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2
(C)BETZEL 'L,

31 JILL ZEDNICK

41 CAMRYN MCARTHUR

12 KALIE BECKERS

WAIKIKI
REMINGTON

MOONSHINE
PIMLICO'S MIRAGE
DRAGON'S LAIR RED CHILI

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 SUNDAY

(C)BETZEL 'L,
88 KALIE BECKERS

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3
(C)BETZEL 'L,

18 BROOKE SIFERT

1 REBECCA STEWART

31 JILL ZEDNICK

84 HAVEN DAIGLE

21 ABIGAIL PHILLIPS

41 CAMRYN MCARTHUR

46 ANELI BLACK

50 LESLIE MORRIS

12 KALIE BECKERS

24 CAMERON DAUTERIVE

FIRST LEVEL TEST 1
(C)BETZEL 'L,
9 HEATHER TRUETT
84 HAVEN DAIGLE
45 ASHLEY MURRAY
25 CAMERON DAUTERIVE

FIRST LEVEL TEST 2
(C)BETZEL 'L,
9 HEATHER TRUETT
34 NIKHOL KELLEY
45 ASHLEY MURRAY

FIRST LEVEL TEST 3
(C)BETZEL 'L,

34 NIKHOL KELLEY

25 CAMERON DAUTERIVE

NEPRESSO

SORACHI ACE

MR GQ

MOONSHINE

POWER OF PI

PARKER

PIMLICO'S MIRAGE
AVATAR MOONSTORM
BODHI

DRAGON'S LAIR RED CHILI
FALCHION

WAIKIKI
POWER OF PI
OHNO!
TESSA 264

WAIKIKI
RUBIN'S ST SOFIA
OHNO!

RUBIN'S ST SOFIA
TESSA 264

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2023
TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2023
TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2023

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2023

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2023
TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1, 2023

Training Level, Test 2 2023
Training Level, Test 2 2023
Training Level, Test 2 2023

Training Level, Test 2 2023

Training Level, Test 3 2023
Training Level, Test 3 2023
Training Level, Test 3 2023
Training Level, Test 3 2023
Training Level, Test 3 2023
Training Level, Test 3 2023
Training Level, Test 3 2023
Training Level, Test 3 2023
Training Level, Test 3 2023
Training Level, Test 3 2023

First Level, Test 1 2023
First Level, Test 1 2023
First Level, Test 1 2023
First Level, Test 1 2023

First Level, Test 2 2023
First Level, Test 2 2023
First Level, Test 2 2023

First Level, Test 3 2023
First Level, Test 3 2023

JR/YR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JR/YR

JR/YR

JR/YR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Open

163.0
156.5
153.0

172.0

158.5
167.5

191.5
176.0
204.5

193.5

168.0
155.0
153.0
166.0
155.0
151.0
149.5
174.0
170.0
165.0

158.5
174.0
169.5
165.5

189.0
209.5
207.0

231.0
220.5

62.692%
60.192%
58.846%

66.154%

60.962%
64.423%

66.034%
60.690%
70.517%

66.724%

67.200%
62.000%
61.200%
66.400%
62.000%
60.400%
59.800%
69.600%
68.000%
66.000%

58.704%
64.444%
62.778%
61.296%

57.273%
63.485%
62.727%

64.167%
61.250%

WN-2BDBWON_2WN -

N = 2



SECOND LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

(C)BETZEL 'L,
65 JAMIE BAROWKA
71 ELAINE HARMON
13 KALIE BECKERS

SECOND LEVEL TEST 3

(C)BETZEL 'L,
19 SALLY POWER

20 BAILEIGH MARCOTTE

13 KALIE BECKERS

THIRD LEVEL TEST 3
(C)BETZEL 'L,
8 ISABELLA RODWIG
69 HILDA DRENNAN
30 REGINA MILLIKEN

FOURTH LEVEL TOC
(C)BETZEL 'L,
8 ISABELLA RODWIG
FEI TOC
(C)BETZEL 'L,
22 DAWN PETRAITIS

NORLUNDS BOOGIE HIT
HORIZONTE CDF
KORONO GBF

CANTELOUPE VI
NINO NEGRI
KORONO GBF

CAT ON FIRE
ROMEO ALPHA R
ENKANTA

CAT ON FIRE

PFREEFALL

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST A

(C)BETZEL 'L,

6 KATHERINE COSTANZA
7 KATHERINE COSTANZA

17 OLIVIA ERWIN

NIRVANA'S WALKING ON
CAMELOT'S HOTSHOT
CEDARFIELD'S TALLY HO

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST B

(C)BETZEL 'L,

6 KATHERINE COSTANZA
7 KATHERINE COSTANZA

21 ABIGAIL PHILLIPS
17 OLIVIA ERWIN

NIRVANA'S WALKING ON
CAMELOT'S HOTSHOT
PARKER

CEDARFIELD'S TALLY HO

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST C

(C)BETZEL 'L,

44 ELIZANNE DAUTERIVE

USEA TOC

(C)BETZEL 'L,
23 CARLY BISHOP
76 ANN ASPRODITES
48 REBECCA SMEDLEY

USEA TOC 2
(C)BETZEL 'L,
48 REBECCA SMEDLEY
87 EMILY JACKSON

WDAA TEST OF CHOICE 1

(C)BETZEL 'L,
42 KALEB MURRAY
33 TIANNA KELLEY

ROSALINA

GANGSTA'S PARADISE
MAGGIE THE CAT
BALIOS FIDELIS

BALIOS FIDELIS
MAGGIE THE CAT

ANNABELLA
SWEET VICTORY

Second Level, Test 1 2023
Second Level, Test 1 2023
Second Level, Test 1 2023

Second Level, Test 3 2023
Second Level, Test 3 2023
Second Level, Test 3 2023

Third Level, Test 3 2023
Third Level, Test 3 2023
Third Level, Test 3 2023

Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2023
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2023
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2023

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2023
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2023
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2023
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2023

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2023

USEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2022
USEA STARTER 2022
USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2022

USEA Eventing - Training Test B 2022
USEA STARTER 2022

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 3

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open

JR/YR
Open

226.5
2245
227.0

258.0
270.5
289.0

2545
222.0
259.5

231.0

199.0

99.0
93.0
100.5

100.5
93.0

97.0

120.5

115.5
85.0
115.5

139.0
86.0

137.0
149.0

64.714%
64.143%
64.857%

61.429%
64.405%
68.810%

63.625%
55.500%
64.875%

64.167%

58.529%

61.875%
58.125%
62.813%

62.813%
58.125%
61.250%
60.625%

60.250%

64.167%
56.667%
64.167%

66.190%
57.333%

62.273%
64.783%

N=a2N =



WDAA TEST OF CHOICE 2
(C)BETZEL 'L,

42 KALEB MURRAY ANNABELLA
33 TIANNA KELLEY SWEET VICTORY
TEST OF CHOICE 1
(C)BETZEL 'L,
18 BROOKE SIFERT SORACHI ACE
19 SALLY POWER CANTELOUPE VI
1 REBECCA STEWART MR GQ
20 BAILEIGH MARCOTTE NINO NEGRI

47 SOPHIE BRISOLARA BELLA THE GREAT

TEST OF CHOICE 1 SMALL ARENA
(C)BETZEL 'L,

23 CARLY BISHOP
42 KALEB MURRAY
TEST OF CHOICE 2

(C)BETZEL 'L,
47 SOPHIE BRISOLARA BELLA THE GREAT
TEST OF CHOICE 2 SMALL ARENA
(C)BETZEL 'L,
23 CARLY BISHOP

GANGSTA'S PARADISE
ANNABELLA

GANGSTA'S PARADISE

USEA TRAINING B DRESSAGE ONLY SUNDAY
(C)BETZEL 'L,
85 EMILY JACKSON TRUE EMPEROR
WDAA TOC 1 LARGE ARENA
(C)BETZEL 'L,
46 ANELI BLACK AVATAR MOONSTORM
WDAA TOC 2 LARGE ARENA
(C)BETZEL 'L,
46 ANELI BLACK AVATAR MOONSTORM
INTRODUCTORY A SUNDAY
(C)BETZEL 'L,
70 HANNAH LECHE AU JUUJ
14 KALIE BECKERS ED

INTRO B SUNDAY
(C)BETZEL 'L,
70 HANNAH LECHE
11 EMMA STEWART
14 KALIE BECKERS ED

USEA TOC1 SUNDAY
(C)BETZEL 'L,

81 LIBBIE MILLER

73 CATE GUIDRY
USEA TOC 2 SUNDAY
(C)BETZEL 'L,

86 MAYLEE FRANCO

73 CATE GUIDRY
TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY
(C)BETZEL 'L,

73 CATE GUIDRY

AU JUUJ

RAMBLE ON

SPLISH SPLASH CONFETTI

COURAGE TO CONTINUE

COURAGE TO CONTINUE

2022 Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 4

Training Level, Test 3 2023
Second Level, Test 3 2023
Training Level, Test 3 2023
Second Level, Test 3 2023
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2023

USEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2022
2022 Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2023

USEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2022

USEA Eventing - Training Test B 2022

Western Dressage Basic Test 1 2022

Western Dressage Basic Test 4

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2023
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2023

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2023
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2023
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2023

THE MYSTERY MACHINE ERE- Beginner Novice Test A 2022
COURAGE TO CONTINUE

USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2022

USEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2022
USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2022

USEA Eventing - Training Test B 2022

JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Open

JRIYR

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JR/YR

JR/YR

105.5
161.5

162.5
261.0
153.0
2775
103.5

120.5
109.0

128.0

121.0

129.0

157.5

143.0

90.5
86.0

89.0
91.0
97.5

113.5
87.5

123.0
88.5

102.0

58.611%
62.115%

65.000%
62.143%
61.200%
66.071%
64.688%

66.944%
54.500%

64.000%

67.222%

61.429%

60.577%

55.000%

56.563%
53.750%

55.625%
56.875%
60.938%

66.765%
48.611%

68.333%
49.167%

48.571%

N-=2WN =

N



